
THOUSAND ISLAND BASEBALL CONFERENCE
GRASSHOPPER 'A' SCHEDULE

2012 SEASON

Sat-May 19

OPENING DAY

Wed-May 23

Dexter Mets at Alex Bay
Philadelphia at Clayton 2
Lafargeville at Lyme
Theresa at Cape

Clayton 1 at Sackets
Evans Mills at Dexter Athletics

Wed-May 30

Evans Mills at Dexter Mets
Dexter Athletics at Clayton 1

Sackets at Theresa
Cape at Lafargeville
Lyme at Philadelphia
Clayton 2 at Alex Bay

Mon-June 4

Dexter Mets at Clayton 2
Alex Bay at Lyme
Philadelphia at Cape
Lafargeville at Sackets

Theresa at Dexter Athletics
Clayton 1 at Evans Mills

Fri-June 8

Clayton 1 at Dexter Mets
Evans Mills at Theresa

Dexter Athletics at Lafargeville
Sackets at Philadelphia
Cape at Alex Bay
Lyme at Clayton 2

Wed-June 13

Dexter Mets at Lyme
Clayton 2 at Cape
Alex Bay at Sackets

Philadelphia at Dexter Athletics
Lafargeville at Evans Mills
Theresa at Clayton 1

Mon-June 18

Theresa at Dexter Mets
Clayton 1 at Lafargeville
Evans Mills at Philadelphia
Dexter Athletics at Alex Bay

Sackets at Clayton 2
Cape at Lyme

Fri-June 22

Dexter Mets at Cape
Lyme at Sackets

Clayton 2 at Dexter Athletics
Alex Bay at Evans Mills
Philadelphia at Clayton 1
Lafargeville at Theresa

Wed-June 27

Lafargeville at Dexter Mets
Theresa at Philadelphia
Clayton 1 at Alex Bay
Evans Mills at Clayton 2
Dexter Athletics at Lyme

Sackets at Cape

Mon-July 2

Dexter Mets at Sackets
Cape at Dexter Athletics
Lyme at Evans Mills
Clayton 2 at Clayton 1
Alex Bay at Theresa

Philadelphia at Lafargeville

Wed-July 11

Philadelphia at Dexter Mets
Lafargeville at Alex Bay
Theresa at Clayton 2
Clayton 1 at Lyme
Evans Mills at Cape

Dexter Athletics at Sackets

Mon-July 16

Dexter Mets at Dexter Athletics
Sackets at Evans Mills
Cape at Clayton 1
Lyme at Theresa

Clayton 2 at Lafargeville
Alex Bay at Philadelphia

FATHER'S DAY WEEKEND TOURNAMENT June 16

LEAGUE WEBSITE

www.schellman.org/tibc2012


